PREMIUM POWER AMPLIFIERS
W / S / ZETTA / T SERIES
3
W Series
Heavy Duty Power Amps
4 5
RAM Audio® introduces this new generation of professional touring amplifiers based on the field proven QuantaPulse™ Technology. These new
devices feature two or four channel models, ready for rough handling in the touring world. For this purpose, V/W Series amps implement oversized

   a more transparent effect when compared with conventional limiters. Absolutely distortion free Dynamics Control
• Noise Gate
• Possibility to use the acoustic system parameters, magnitude and phase, and refer to the system's Total Electro-acoustic
   response so that "you hear what you see"
Technical Specifications
Model name: RAMADM24
Input Impedance: 12 kohm Balanced
Output Impedance: 50 ohm Balanced
Dynamic Range: 120dB
THD: <0.0018% @-1 dBFS
Crosstalk: -90dB
Storing Memories: 50
Switching Power Supply: Universal 85V-265V AC, 50Hz-60Hz
38 39
Item No. Amplifiers RRP
RAMADM24 ADM 24 - 19“ DSP Controller 1.985,00
RAMDSP22S DSP 22 S - DSP Module for S Series 2-Channel Professional Power Amplifiers 879,00
RAMDSP22W DSP 22 W - DSP Module for W Series 2-Channel Professional Power Amplifiers 1.104,00
RAMDSP22WE DSP 22 WE - Ethernet Module for RAMDSP22W 1.225,00
RAMDSP44S DSP 44 S - DSP Module for S Series 4-Channel Professional Power Amplifiers 995,00
RAMDSP44W DSP 44 W - DSP Module for W Series 4-Channel Professional Power Amplifiers 1.225,00
RAMDSP44WE DSP 44 WE - Ethernet Module for RAMDSP44W 1.349,00
RAMGPIOS NEW GPIO S - GPIO Module for S Series Professional Power Amplifiers 198,00
RAMGPIOT NEW GPIO T - GPIO Module for T Series Professional Power Amplifiers 136,00
RAMS1500 S 1500 - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 880 W 2 Ohms 1.249,00
RAMS1500DSP NEW S 1500 DSP - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 880 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP Module 2.704,00
RAMS1500DSPGPIO NEW S 1500 DSP GPIO - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 880 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP and GPIO Module 2.954,00
RAMS1500GPIO NEW S 1500 GPIO - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 880 W 2 Ohms incl. GPIO Module 1.840,00
RAMS2000 S 2000 - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 1190 W 2 Ohms 1.349,00
RAMS2000DSP NEW S 2000 DSP - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 1190 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP Module 2.832,00
RAMS2000DSPGPIO NEW S 2000 DSP GPIO - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 1190 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP and GPIO Module 3.082,00
RAMS2000GPIO NEW S 2000 GPIO - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 1190 W 2 Ohms incl. GPIO Module 1.968,00
RAMS3000 S 3000 - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 1570 W 2 Ohms 1.559,00
RAMS3000DSP NEW S 3000 DSP - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 1570 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP Module 3.100,00
RAMS3000DSPGPIO NEW S 3000 DSP GPIO - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 1570 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP and GPIO Module 3.350,00
RAMS3000GPIO NEW S 3000 GPIO - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 1570 W 2 Ohms incl. GPIO Module 2.236,00
RAMS3004 S 3004 - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 700 W 2 Ohms 1.696,00
RAMS3004DSP NEW S 3004 DSP - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 700 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP Module 3.444,00
RAMS3004DSPGPIO NEW S 3004 DSP GPIO - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 700 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP and GPIO Module 3.694,00
RAMS3004GPIO NEW S 3004 GPIO - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 700 W 2 Ohms incl. GPIO Module 2.414,00
RAMS3004XOVER NEW S 3004 X OVER - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 700 W 2 Ohms incl. Analog Processor Module 2.414,00
RAMS4000 S 4000 - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 1950 W 2 Ohms 1.840,00
RAMS4000DSP NEW S 4000 DSP - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 1950 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP Module 3.460,00
RAMS4000DSPGPIO NEW S 4000 DSP GPIO - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 1950 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP and GPIO Module 3.708,00
RAMS4000GPIO NEW S 4000 GPIO - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 1950 W 2 Ohms incl. GPIO Module 2.594,00
RAMS4004 S 4004 - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 980 W 2 Ohms 1.983,00
RAMS4004DSP NEW S 4004 DSP - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 980 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP Module 3.806,00
RAMS4004DSPGPIO S 4004 DSP GPIO - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 980 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP and GPIO Module 4.056,00
RAMS4004GPIO NEW S 4004 GPIO - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 980 W 2 Ohms incl. GPIO Module 2.776,00
RAMS4004XOVER S 4004 X OVER - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 980 W 2 Ohms inkl. Analogem Prozessor-Modul 2.776,00
RAMS4044 S 4044 - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 975 W 4 Ohms 1.983,00
RAMS4044DSP NEW S 4044 DSP - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 975 W 4 Ohms incl. DSP Module 3.806,00
RAMS4044GPIO NEW S 4044 GPIO - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 975 W 4 Ohms incl. GPIO Module 2.776,00
RAMS4044XOVER NEW S 4044 X OVER - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 975 W 4 Ohms incl. Analog Processor Module 2.776,00
RAMS6000 S 6000 - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 2950 W 2 Ohms 2.319,00
RAMS6000DSP NEW S 6000 DSP - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 2950 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP Module 4.072,00
RAMS6000DSPGPIO S 6000 DSP GPIO - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 2950 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP and GPIO Module 4.320,00
RAMS6000GPIO NEW S 6000 GPIO - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 2950 W 2 Ohms incl. GPIO Module 3.206,00
RAMS6000PS NEW S 6000 PS - Power Supply for RAMS6000 n.a.
RAMS6004 S 6004 - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 1440 W 2 Ohms 2.448,00
RAMS6004DSP NEW S 6004 DSP - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 1440 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP Module 4.402,00
RAMS6004DSPGPIO S 6004 DSP GPIO - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 1440 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP and GPIO Module 4.652,00
RAMS6004GPIO NEW S 6004 GPIO - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 1440 W 2 Ohms incl. GPIO Module 3.372,00
RAMS6004XOVER NEW S 6004 X OVER - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 1440 W 2 Ohms incl. Analog Processor Module 3.372,00
RAMS6044 S 6044 - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 1480 W 4 Ohms 2.448,00
RAMS6044DSP NEW S 6044 DSP - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 1480 W 4 Ohms incl. DSP Module 4.402,00
RAMS6044DSPGPIO S 6044 DSP GPIO - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 1480 W 4 Ohms incl. DSP and GPIO Module 4.652,00
RAMS6044GPIO NEW S 6044 GPIO - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 1480 W 4 Ohms incl. GPIO Module 3.372,00
RAMS6044XOVER NEW S 6044 X OVER - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 1480 W 4 Ohms incl. Analog Processor Module 3.372,00
RAMT1204 T 1204 - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 320 W 4 Ohms 1.140,00
RAMT1204GPIO NEW T 1204 GPIO - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 320 W 4 Ohms incl. GPIO Module 1.624,00
RAMT1208 T 1208 - PA Power Amplifier 8 x 150 W 4 Ohms 1.325,00
RAMT1208GPIO NEW T 1208 GPIO - PA Power Amplifier 8 x 150 W 4 Ohms incl. GPIO Module 1.862,00
RAMT2408 T 2408 - PA Power Amplifier 8 x 300 W 4 Ohms 1.590,00
RAMT2408GPIO T 2408 GPIO - PA Power Amplifier 8 x 300 W 4 Ohms incl. GPIO Module 2.198,00
RAMT604 T 604 - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 160 W 4 Ohms 1.023,00
RAMT604GPIO T 604 GPIO - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 160 W 4 Ohms incl. GPIO Module 1.474,00
RAMW12000 W 12000 - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 5900 W 2 Ohms 3.838,00
RAMW12000DSP NEW W 12000 DSP - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 5900 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP Module 6.296,00
RAMW12000DSPAES W 12000 DSP AES - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 5900 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP Module with AES/EBU Digital Input 6.422,00
RAMW12000DSPE NEW W 12000 DSP E - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 5900 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP + Ethernet Module 6.452,00
RAMW12000DSPEAES W 12000 DSP E AES - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 5900 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP with AES/EBU Digital Input  + Ethernet Module 6.578,00
RAMW12004 W 12004 - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 3025 W 2 Ohms 4.220,00
RAMW12004DSP NEW W 12004 DSP - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 3025 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP Module 6.942,00
RAMW12004DSPAES NEW W 12004 DSP AES - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 3025 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP Module with AES/EBU Digital Input 7.098,00
RAMW12004DSPE NEW W 12004 DSP E - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 3025 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP + Ethernet Module 7.098,00
RAMW12004DSPEAES W 12004 DSP E AES - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 3025 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP with AES/EBU Digital Input  + Ethernet Module 7.254,00
RAMW12044 W 12044 - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 2950 W 4 Ohms 4.220,00
RAMW12044DSP NEW W 12044 DSP - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 2950 W 4 Ohms incl. DSP Module 6.942,00
RAMW12044DSPAES W 12044 DSP AES - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 2950 W 4 Ohms incl. DSP Module with AES/EBU Digital Input 7.098,00
RAMW12044DSPE NEW W 12044 DSP E - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 2950 W 4 Ohms incl. DSP + Ethernet Module 7.098,00
RAMW12044DSPEAES W 12044 DSP E AES - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 2950 W 4 Ohms incl. DSP with AES/EBU Digital Input  + Ethernet Module 7.254,00
RAMW6000 W 6000 - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 3025 W 2 Ohms 2.689,00
RAMW6000DSP NEW W 6000 DSP - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 3025 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP Module 4.830,00
RAMW6000DSPAES NEW W 6000 DSP AES - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 3025 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP Module with AES/EBU Digital Input 4.954,00
RAMW6000DSPE NEW W 6000 DSP E - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 3025 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP + Ethernet Module 4.986,00
RAMW6000DSPEAES W 6000 DSP E AES - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 3025 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP with AES/EBU Digital Input  + Ethernet Module 5.110,00
RAMW9000 W 9000 - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 4400 W 2 Ohms 3.325,00
RAMW9000DSP NEW W 9000 DSP - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 4400 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP Module 5.640,00
RAMW9000DSPAES NEW W 9000 DSP AES - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 4400 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP Module with AES/EBU Digital Input 5.922,00
RAMW9000DSPE NEW W 9000 DSP E - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 4400 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP + Ethernet Module 5.798,00
RAMW9000DSPEAES W 9000 DSP E AES - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 4400 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP with AES/EBU Digital Input  + Ethernet Module 5.922,00
RAMW9004 W 9004 - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 2260 W 2 Ohms 3.710,00
RAMW9004DSP NEW W 9004 DSP - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 2260 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP Module 6.290,00
RAMW9004DSPAES NEW W 9004 DSP AES - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 2260 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP Module with AES/EBU Digital Input 6.446,00
RAMW9004DSPE W 9004 DSP E - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 2260 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP + Ethernet Module 6.446,00
RAMW9004DSPEAES W 9004 DSP E AES - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 2260 W 2 Ohms incl. DSP with AES/EBU Digital Input  + Ethernet Module 6.602,00
RAMW9044 W 9044 - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 2200 W 4 Ohms 3.710,00
RAMW9044DSP NEW W 9044 DSP - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 2200 W 4 Ohms incl. DSP Module 6.290,00
RAMW9044DSPAES NEW W 9044 DSP AES - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 2200 W 4 Ohms incl. DSP Module with AES/EBU Digital Input 6.446,00
RAMW9044DSPE NEW W 9044 DSP E - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 2200 W 4 Ohms incl. DSP + Ethernet Module 6.446,00
RAMW9044DSPEAES W 9044 DSP E AES - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 2200 W 4 Ohms incl. DSP with AES/EBU Digital Input  + Ethernet Module 6.602,00
RAMXOVERS NEW X OVER S - Analog Processor Module for S Series 4-Channel Professional Power Amplifiers 198,00
RAMZ210 NEW Zetta 210 - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 500 W 2 Ohms 799,00
RAMZ215 NEW Zetta 215 - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 750 W 2 Ohms 899,00
RAMZ220 NEW Zetta 220 - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 1000 W 2 Ohms 949,00
RAMZ236 NEW Zetta 236 - PA Power Amplifier 2 x 1800 W 2 Ohms 1.099,00
RAMZ420 Zetta 420 - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 500 W 2 Ohms 1.199,00
RAMZ430 Zetta 430 - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 750 W 2 Ohms 1.299,00
RAMZ440 Zetta 440 - PA Power Amplifier 4 x 1000 W 2 Ohms 1.349,00
RAM Audio Item List              Price in Euro
40 41
Protection Systems
PMS™ - Power Management System